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1" Rally Ronde Citta del Vulcanetto

CLASSIFICA DELLA PROVA SPECIALE 4
PS4 MONTE PILASTRO (Km 11,250)
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1_CONDUTTORE

GATTI Davide
MEDICI Davide
FERRAROTTI Ivan
GORRIERI Massimo
GUBERTINI Claudio
NICOLI Marcello
BERTOLUTTI Roberto
ROSSI Massimiliano
BOSSALINI Elia
BERNARDI Christian
GHIRRI Massimo
MILIOLI Manuel
ROMEI Simone
SALERNO Claudio Michel
INCERTI Davide
GARONZI Matteo
PASETTO Oreste
CECCARELLI Cristian
FERRARONI Raffaele
DONDI Antonio
TURRINI Massimo
MARTINELLI Marco
DI MARCO Tonino
BORGHI Arnaldo
SASSANO Michele
FONTANI Aldo
COSTI Lorenzo
SCHENETTI Massimo
GILIOLI Mirkon
GRANI Luca
FONTANESI Cristian
SOLIANI Marco
SEVERI Marco
LEMMI Aurelio
MEDICI Maurizio
CASAROTTO Andrea
SERRI Alain
GIANESINI Stefano
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2_CONDUTTORE

DIECI Alberto
BENEDETTI Daniele
COSTI Stefano
ZANDANEL Nicola
AMADORI Luca
GRISANTI Matteo
MARANGOTTO Alessandro
BERTOLINI Daniele
MANGIAROTTI Daniele
MUCCINI Valentino
PELLIZZARI Antonella
BENTIVOGLI Alberto
CARBOGNANI Fabrizio
BRACCHI Virginio
DEBBI Monica

DAL DOSSO Alberto
SALVO Carlo
BAROZZI Annalisa
TAGLIAVINI Cristian
SCHENETTI Sandro
ALDINI Marco

ARATI Francesco

DI MARCO Alessandro
MORI Andrea
MALZANI Fabio
FERRARI Alessio
BENASSI Nicola
TORRI Enzo
LAMBERTI Erika
BALDINI Fabrizio
PRETE Dario
DERKACH Elizaveta
MERCATI Mirko
MARIANI Mirco
IALUNGO Alberto
HANDEL Fabrizio
IACCONI Paola
GHIRALDINI Luca

VETTURA

PEUGEOT 206 WRC
MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO
RENAULT CLIO
RENAULT CLIO
RENAULT CLIO RS
RENAULT CLIO RS
PEUGEOT 206 WRC
RENAULT CLIO SPORT
RENAULT CLIO
RENAULT CLIO RS LIGHT
RENAULT CLIO
RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS
RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS
MITSUBISHI EVO IX
RENAULT CLIO

SUBARU IMPREZA N14
RENAULT CLIO
RENAULT CLIO

OPEL ASTRA GSI

OPEL ASTRA OPC
RENAULT CLIO RS
PEUGEOT 306

PEUGEOT 106

RENAULT TWINGO
RENAULT CLIO
PEUGEOT 106

ROVER MG 105 ZR
PEUGEOT 106 XSI
PEUGEOT 106

PEUGEOT 106

PEUGEOT 205 GT
SUZUKI SWIFT
PEUGEOT 106

PEUGEOT 205

ROVER 214

PEUGEOT 106

PEUGEOT 205

PEUGEOT 106

GC SCUDERIA

WA8 RUBICONE CORSE
N4  MOVI SPORT

R3C BEST RACING TEAM
S16 BLACK LION TEAM

N3 MILLENNIUM SPORT PRO
N3 D.B. SPORT A.S.D.
WAS8

S16 MOVI SPORT

R3C YELLOW COMPETITION
N3 BB RACE

S16 BEST RACING TEAM
FA7 BEST RACING TEAM
FN3 PUBLIRACE

N4

N3

N4 BEST RACING TEAM
R3C

FA7 BEST RACING TEAM
FN3

N3 MACK 4

N3 PUBLI SPORT RACING
A7 BLACK LION TEAM

N2 PUBLI SPORT RACING
R2B MILLENNIUM SPORT PRO
R3C A.S. CURNO RACING
N2 PUBLI SPORT RACING
A5 PUBLI SPORT RACING
FA5 MODENA CORSE

A6

A6  MOVI SPORT SRL

FN2

N2 PARMA RALLY TEAM
N2 BEST RACING TEAM
FA5 PUBLI SPORT RACING
A5

A6 BEST RACING TEAM
FA5

A6 BEST RACING TEAM

TEMPO

7'16.1
721.9
7'32.9
7'37.1
7'39.9
741.6
7'47.3
7'48.7
7'52.2
7'54.0
7'54.7
7'55.0
8'01.1
8'01.4
8'04.1
8'04.5
8'06.1
8'06.6
8'06.7
8'07.1
814.1
8'14.6
8'17.0
8'17.6
8'19.2
8'22.9
823.1
8'26.7
8'27.0
8'29.7
8'29.7
8'39.1
8'41.3
8'47.3
8'47.9
8'53.3
8'55.8
8'58.3

D.ASS.

5.8
16.8
21.0
23.8
25.5
31.2
32.6
36.1
37.9
38.6
38.9
45.0
45.3
48.0
48.4
50.0
50.5
50.6
51.0
58.0
58.5

1'00.9
1'01.5
1'03.1
1'06.8
1'07.0
1'10.6
1'10.9
1'13.6
1'13.6
1'23.0
1'25.2
1'31.2
1'31.8
1'37.2
1'39.7
1'42.2

D.GRP.

18.0
19.7
31.2
11.6
193
32.1
17.6

39.5
42.2
42.6
33.2
11.6

5.6
45.2
52.2

55.1
44.7
46.3
1'01.0
8.5
31.7
12.4
151
28.6
1'17.2
1'19.4
52.3
33.3
38.7
1'00.8
43.7

D.CLA.

17
31.2
11.6
193
141
17.6

39.5
24.2
42.6
33.2
11.6

5.6
27.2
34.2

46.3
5.9

2.7

22.1
24.3
20.6
24.8
26.3
29.1
31.3

RY.545/1
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1_CONDUTTORE

FIDALE Luca
BALTIERI Paolo
MILIOLI Marco
CAGNI Davide
MANFREDINI Sara
PELOSI Andrea
FORACCHIA Fausto

AGOSTINI Sauro

06 - 07 Agosto 2010  Viano Reggio Emilia

NAZ

2_CONDUTTORE

FALLETTA Claudio
CHESINI Elisabetta
PETTORELLI Alberto
PALU' Stefano
SASSI Marco
ACCORSI Mathias
LUCINI Luca

COZZANI Davide

NAZ

VETTURA

PEUGEOT 106 RALLY
PEUGEOT 106
PEUGEOT 106
PEUGEOT 106
PEUGEOT 106 XSI
CITROEN SAXO.
ROVER MG 105 ZR

RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS

GC

FA5
N2
N2
FN1
FA5
A6
N1

FN3

SCUDERIA

IMPERIA CORSE
BEST RACING TEAM

PUBLI SPORT RACING
PARMA RALLY TEAM
DEL LARIO

4 VALLI PARMA

TEMPO

9'04.1
9'08.0
9'11.5
9'38.5
9'47.1
10'37.5
11'02.1

D.ASS.

1'48.0
1'51.9
1'55.4
222.4
2'31.0
321.4
3'46.0

D.GRP.

1'09.1
1'46.1
1'49.6
137.4
152.1
2229
3'40.2

RIT (PS4) - PS4 MONTE PILASTRO

D.CLA.

37.4
51.0
54.5

1'20.4
2'10.5

RY.5.45/2




